p.1

Filed in District Court

APR 18 2023

	e of Minnesota	State of Mir	inesota	District Co
oun			Judicial District:	
arve	er			10-PR-16-46
41	Matter of the Estat		Case Type:probate	
Prince Rogers Nelson WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM				
a ll I	Name)	Decedent		
ST	ATE OF MINNESO	TA)		
CC	OUNTY OF) SS)		
1.	•	e Rogers Nelson also		
	Encex and I have a valid claim against this estate.			
2.	My address and tele		622 Wall St Bldg C # 21	Los Angeles CA
3.		become indebted to n	ne in the amount of	·
4.	The nature of the cla a DNA test while I	aim is: <u>I am Princ</u>	e Rogers Nelson .I was m nd well And Claim my	isreported dead. I took
5.	•	rior to the death of the		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
			ecedent, on or about	. <u></u>
6.	The claim is \Box u	ecured, or ecured by:		
7.	The claim is \Box u \Box s The claim \Box is \Box is \Box	ecured by:	t which makes a provision	·
_	The claim is U The claim I is I is The claim was or w	ecured by: not based on a contrac vill be due and payable	t which makes a provision on	·
7. 8.	The claim is U S The claim I is I is T The claim was or w Asap If the claim is contin _I am Prince Roger	ecured by: not based on a contrac vill be due and payable ngent or unliquidated, s Nelson I was mirepo	t which makes a provision on 	n for interest. nty is as follows: e it also with DNA
7. 8.	The claim is U S The claim I is I is T The claim was or w Asap If the claim is contin _I am Prince Roger	ecured by: not based on a contrac vill be due and payable ngent or unliquidated, s Nelson I was mirepo	t which makes a provision on the nature of the uncertai	n for interest. nty is as follows: e it also with DNA

 Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. April 16 2023

Dated:

Signature

Name: Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando

Enoex_

Street Address: 622 S Wall St Bldg C #211_____

City/State/Zip: Los Angeles CA 90014_____

E-mail address: goenoex@gmail.com_____